Hongbao Ma-Elect for New York State Assembly, District 38, 2024

Ma for New York, 718-404-5362, <u>mahongbaony@gmail.com</u>, <u>http://www.maforny.com</u>

Contribution Card

To comply with New York State Campaign Finance Board reporting requirements, contrition should complete and review the card in its entirety.

Contribution Amount: []\$10 []\$50 []\$100 []\$250 []\$1000 []\$3000 []\$ Other

Contribution Type:

[] Check [] Cash (maximum of \$100 per contributor)

Check receiver: Ma for New York; Mailing Address: Ma for New York, 39-06 Main Street, #1616, Flushing, NY 11354

Contributor Info:
Contributor's Name:
Home Address:
Telephone:
Email:
Business Name and Address (Employer):

Contribution through website online: http://www.maforny.com

Contribution by Credit Card:

Contribution Amount: \$

Name of Card holder:

Billing Address:

Card Type: []	Visa [] Master Card	[] Discover	[] Amex	[] Other
----------------	--------	---------------	--------------	---------	----------

Contributor's Signature:

Date Contribution:

For more information, see www.nyccfb.info/candidate-services/doing-business-fags